Lowell Manufacturing Company • 100 Integram Drive • Pacific, Missouri 63069 U.S.A.
Call 800.325.9660, 636.257.3400 • Fax 636.257.6606 • Click www.lowellmfg.com
Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information and reserves the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods.
Download and print this spec from www.lowellmfg.com to insure that you have the most current information
1a-202
pg 1 of 4
Printed in U.S.A. © 10-03-05
L265 Series

CT222 - Cherry
GT222 - Graphite
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER GUIDE FOR L265 SERIES CABINETS
Accessories Mount Cabinet Model Series: L265-36 L265-42 L265-61 L265-70 L265-77
Surface Front Doors* (1”D)
Solid steel L2150-36 L2150-42 L2150-61 L2150-70 L2150-77
Plexiglas with steel Frame L2150-36P L2150-42P L2150-61P L2150-70P L2150-77P
Perforated steel L2150-36PF L2150-42PF L2150-61PF L2150-70PF L2150-77PF
Fans and Panels for 7RU Top Opening
7RU Fan Panel (10" fan) L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912 L35-1912
7RU Fan Panel (four 4.7" fans) LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912 LWF-1912
3RU Fan Panels (two or three 4.7" fans**) LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195** LWF-195**